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sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
239.01 - 240 1 0.00% 1 0.00% 24209  100.00% 189.01- 190 169 0.70% 3798 15.69% 20580 85.01%
238.01-239 3 0.01% 4 0.02% 24208 100.00% 188.01-189 174 0.72% 3972 16.41% 20411 84.31%
237.01-238 2 0.01% 6 0.02% 24205 99.98% 187.01-188 163 0.67% 4135 17.08% 20237 83.59%
236.01 - 237 4 0.02% 10 0.04% 24203 99.98% 186.01- 187 185 0.76% 4320 17.84% 20074 82.92%
235.01 - 236 6 0.02% 16 0.07% 24199 99.96% 185.01- 186 176 0.73% 4496 18.57% 19889 82.16%
234.01-235 1 0.05% 27 0.11% 24193 99.93% 184.01-185 187 0.77% 4683 19.34% 19713 81.43%
233.01-234 7 0.03% 34 0.14% 24182 99.89% 183.01-184 169 0.70% 4852 20.04% 19526 80.66 %
232.01-233 10 0.04% 44 0.18% 24175 99.86% 182.01-183 180 0.74% 5032 20.79% 19357 79.96%
231.01-232 12 0.05% 56 0.23% 24165 99.82% 181.01-182 168 0.69% 5200 21.48% 19177 79.21%
230.01 - 231 14 0.06% 70 0.29% 24153 99.77% 180.01 - 181 164 0.68% 5364 22.16% 19009 78.52%
229.01-230 1 0.05% 81 0.33% 24139 99.71% 179.01-180 213 0.88% 5577 23.04% 18845 77.84%
228.01-229 13 0.05% 94 0.39% 24128 99.67% 178.01-179 189 0.78% 5766 23.82% 18632 76.96%
227.01-228 18 0.07% 112 0.46% 24115 99.61% 177.01-178 210 0.87% 5976 24.69% 18443 76.18%
226.01 - 227 19 0.08% 131 0.54% 24097 99.54% 176.01-177 201 0.83% 6177 25.52% 18233 75.31%
225.01 - 226 29 0.12% 160 0.66% 24078 99.46% 175.01-176 203 0.84% 6380 26.35% 18032 74.48%
224.01 - 225 33 0.14% 193 0.80% 24049 99.34% 174.01-175 181 0.75% 6561 27.10% 17829 73.65%
223.01-224 37 0.15% 230 0.95% 24016 99.20% 173.01-174 206 0.85% 6767 27.95% 17648 72.90%
222.01-223 21 0.09% 251 1.04% 23979 99.05% 172.01-173 189 0.78% 6956 28.73% 17442 72.05%
221.01-222 40 0.17% 291 1.20% 23958 98.96% 171.01-172 208 0.86% 7164 29.59% 17253 71.27%
220.01 - 221 32 0.13% 323 1.33% 23918 98.80% 170.01-171 197 0.81% 7361 30.41% 17045 70.41%
219.01-220 50 0.21% 373 1.54% 23886 98.67% 169.01-170 189 0.78% 7550 31.19% 16848 69.59%
218.01-219 53 0.22% 426 1.76% 23836 98.46% 168.01- 169 203 0.84% 7753 32.03% 16659 68.81%
217.01-218 53 0.22% 479 1.98% 23783 98.24% 167.01-168 232 0.96% 7985 32.98% 16456 67.97%
216.01 - 217 46 0.19% 525 217% 23730 98.02% 166.01 - 167 206 0.85% 8191 33.83% 16224 67.02%
215.01-216 58 0.24% 583 241% 23684 97.83% 165.01 - 166 184 0.76% 8375 34.59% 16018 66.17%
214.01-215 71 0.29% 654 2.70% 23626 97.59% 164.01- 165 226 0.93% 8601 35.53% 15834 65.41%
213.01-214 92 0.38% 746 3.08% 23555 97.30% 163.01- 164 210 0.87% 8811 36.40% 15608 64.47%
212.01-213 94 0.39% 840 3.47% 23463 96.92% 162.01- 163 219 0.90% 9030 37.30% 15398 63.60%
211.01-212 83 0.34% 923 3.81% 23369 96.53% 161.01-162 215 0.89% 9245 38.19% 15179 62.70%
210.01-211 86 0.36% 1009 4.17% 23286 96.19% 160.01 - 161 233 0.96% 9478 39.15% 14964 61.81%
209.01-210 87 0.36% 1096 4.53% 23200 95.83% 159.01 - 160 225 0.93% 9703 40.08% 14731 60.85%
208.01 - 209 104 0.43% 1200 4.96% 23113 95.47% 158.01 - 159 220 091% 9923 40.99% 14506 59.92%
207.01-208 101 0.42% 1301 5.37% 23009 95.04% 157.01- 158 198 0.82% 10121 41.81% 14286 59.01%
206.01 - 207 94 0.39% 1395 5.76% 22908 94.63% 156.01-157 210 0.87% 10331 42.67% 14088 58.19%
205.01 - 206 99 0.41% 1494 6.17% 22814 94.24% 155.01 - 156 224 0.93% 10555 43.60% 13878 57.33%
204.01 - 205 107 0.44% 1601 6.61% 22715 93.83% 154.01- 155 191 0.79% 10746 44.39% 13654 56.40%
203.01 - 204 105 0.43% 1706 7.05% 22608 93.39% 153.01- 154 197 0.81% 10943 45.20% 13463 55.61%
202.01 - 203 124 0.51% 1830 7.56% 22503 92.95% 152.01-153 210 0.87% 11153 46.07% 13266 54.80%
201.01 - 202 152 0.63% 1982 8.19% 22379 92.44% 151.01-152 206 0.85% 11359 46.92% 13056 53.93%
200.01 - 201 121 0.50% 2103 8.69% 22227 91.81% 150.01 - 151 196 0.81% 11555 47.73% 12850 53.08%
199.01 - 200 128 0.53% 2231 9.22% 22106 91.31% 149.01-150 220 0.91% 11775 48.64% 12654 52.27%
198.01 - 199 153 0.63% 2384 9.85% 21978 90.78%  148.01-149 204 0.84% 11979 49.48% 12434 51.36%

197.01- 198 126 0.52% 2510 10.37% 21825 90.15% 147.01-148 188 0.78% 12167 50.26% 12230 50.52%
196.01 - 197 168 0.69% 2678 11.06% 21699 89.63% 146.01- 147 199 0.82% 12366 51.08% 12042 49.74%
195.01 - 196 146 0.60% 2824 11.67% 21531 88.94% 145.01- 146 201 0.83% 12567 51.91% 11843 48.92%
194.01- 195 161 0.67% 2985 12.33% 21385 88.33% 144.01-145 187 0.77% 12754 52.68% 11642 48.09%
193.01 - 194 168 0.69% 3153 13.02% 21224 87.67% 143.01-144 181 0.75% 12935 53.43% 11455 47.32%
192.01-193 147 0.61% 3300 13.63% 21056 86.98% 142.01-143 198 0.82% 13133 54.25% 11274 46.57%
191.01-192 161 0.67% 3461 14.30% 20909 86.37% 141.01-142 209 0.86% 13342 55.11% 11076 45.75%
190.01 - 191 168 0.69% 3629 14.99% 20748 85.70%  140.01 - 141 195 0.81% 13537 55.92% 10867 44.89%
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pay 5AE
139.01 - 140
138.01-139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01- 134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01 - 131
129.01- 130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01 - 127
125.01- 126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01-118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01-114
112.01 - 113
111.01-112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01 - 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01- 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99
97.01-98
96.01 - 97
95.01-96
94.01-95
93.01-94
92.01-93
91.01-92
90.01-91

P AL BT SR R
fEma BT Rat BT Em D Rat

A& ‘st
185  0.76%
189  0.78%
176 0.73%
191 0.79%
175 0.72%
154  0.64%
174 0.72%
185  0.76%
176 0.73%
202 0.83%
190 0.78%
182 0.75%
182 0.75%
182 0.75%
155  0.64%
182 0.75%
155  0.64%
195  0.81%
180  0.74%
187 0.77%
166 0.69%
158  0.65%
182 0.75%
192 0.79%
193 0.80%
161 0.67%
155  0.64%
168 0.69%
185  0.76%
189  0.78%
164  0.68%
171 0.71%
144 0.59%
168 0.69%
153 0.63%
161 0.67%
146 0.60%
156 0.64%
164  0.68%
162 0.67%
140  0.58%
145  0.60%
146 0.60%
147 0.61%
126 0.52%
136 0.56%
136 0.56%
93 0.38%
108 0.45%
128 0.53%

N S=P )

13722 56.68%
13911 57.46%
14087 58.19%
14278 58.98%
14453 59.70%
14607 60.34%
14781 61.06%
14966 61.82%
15142 62.55%
15344 63.38%
15534 64.17%
15716 64.92%
15898 65.67%
16080 66.42%
16235 67.06%
16417 67.81%
16572 68.45%
16767 69.26%
16947 70.00%
17134 70.78%
17300 71.46%
17458 72.11%
17640 72.87%
17832 73.66%
18025 74.46%
18186 75.12%
18341 75.76%
18509 76.46%
18694 77.22%
18883 78.00%
19047 78.68%
19218 79.38%
19362 79.98%
19530 80.67%
19683 81.30%
19844 81.97%
19990 82.57%
20146 83.22%
20310 83.89%
20472 84.56%
20612 85.14%
20757 85.74%
20903 86.34%
21050 86.95%
21176 87.47%
21312 88.03%
21448 88.60%
21541 88.98%
21649 89.43%
21777 89.95%

N
10672

10487
10298
10122
9931
9756
9602
9428
9243
9067
8865
8675
8493
8311
8129
7974
7792
7637
7442
7262
7075
6909
6751
6569
6377
6184
6023
5868
5700
5515
5326
5162
4991
4847
4679
4526
4365
4219
4063
3899
3737
3597
3452
3306
3159
3033
2897
2761
2668
2560

[Epaew
44.08%
43.32%
42.54%
41.81%
41.02%
40.30%
39.66%
38.94%
38.18%
37.45%
36.62%
35.83%
35.08%
34.33%
33.58%
32.94%
32.19%
31.55%
30.74%
30.00%
29.22%
28.54%
27.89%
27.13%
26.34%
25.54%
24.88%
24.24%
23.54%
22.78%
22.00%
21.32%
20.62%
20.02%
19.33%
18.70%
18.03%
17.43%
16.78%
16.11%
15.44%
14.86%
14.26%
13.66%
13.05%
12.53%
11.97%
11.40%
11.02%
10.57%

pay 5AE
89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01-86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01- 46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41

ANEC Hotk
108 0.45%
98 0.40%
101 0.42%
102 0.42%
129 0.53%
119 0.49%
85 0.35%
107 0.44%
84 0.35%
89 0.37%
71 0.29%
63 0.26%
69 0.29%
68 0.28%
85 0.35%
65 0.27%
66 0.27%
60 0.25%
69 0.29%
48 0.20%
46 0.19%
43 0.18%
43 0.18%
43 0.18%
51 0.21%
43 0.18%
37 0.15%
37 0.15%
29 0.12%
18 0.07%
26 0.1%
17 0.07%
24 0.10%
23 0.10%
25 0.10%
18 0.07%
13 0.05%
15 0.06%
17 0.07%
14 0.06%
10 0.04%
9 0.04%
17 0.07%
10 0.04%
7 0.03%
6 0.02%
4 0.02%
5 0.02%
5 0.02%
8 0.03%

EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

A& Hote
21885 90.40%
21983 90.81%
22084 91.22%
22186 91.64%
22315 92.18%
22434 92.67%
22519 93.02%
22626 93.46%
22710 93.81%
22799 94.18%
22870 94.47%
22933 94.73%
23002 95.01%
23070 95.30%
23155 95.65%
23220 95.91%
23286 96.19%
23346 96.44%
23415 96.72%
23463 96.92%
23509 97. 1%
23552 97.29%
23595 97.46%
23638 97.64%
23689 97.85%
23732 98.03%
23769 98.18%
23806 98.34%
23835 98.46%
23853 98.53%
23879 98.64%
23896 98.71%
23920 98.81%
23943 98.90%
23968 99.00%
23986 99.08%
23999 99.13%
24014 99.19%
24031 99.26%
24045 99.32%
24055 99.36%
24064 99.40%
24081 99.47%
24091 99.51%
24098 99.54%
24104 99.57%
24108 99.58%
24113 99.60%
24118 99.62%
24126 99.66%

N
2432

2324
2226
2125
2023
1894
1775
1690
1583
1499
1410
1339
1276
1207
1139
1054
989
923
863
794
746
700
657
614
571
520
477
440
403
374
356
330
313
289
266
241
223
210
195
178
164
154
145
128
118
11
105
101
9
91

[Epaew
10.05%
9.60%
9.19%
8.78%
8.36%
7.82%
7.33%
6.98%
6.54%
6.19%
5.82%
5.53%
5.27%
4.99%
4.70%
4.35%
4.09%
3.81%
3.56%
3.28%
3.08%
2.89%
2.71%
2.54%
2.36%
2.15%
1.97%
1.82%
1.66%
1.54%
1.47%
1.36%
1.29%
1.19%
1.10%
1.00%
0.92%
0.87%
0.81%
0.74%
0.68%
0.64%
0.60%
0.53%
0.49%
0.46%
0.43%
0.42%
0.40%
0.38%
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EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt EoEES Bet REEIE T Rt

sEEE  AE Hott sEEE  AE Hott

A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt

39.01-40 5 0.02% 24131 99.68% 83 0.34%
38.01-39 4 0.02% 24135 99.69% 78 0.32%
37.01-38 6 0.02% 24141 99.72% 74 0.31%
36.01 - 37 3 0.01% 24144 99.73% 68 0.28%
35.01-36 3 0.01% 24147 99.74% 65 0.27%
34.01-35 1 0.05% 24158 99.79% 62 0.26%
33.01-34 2 0.01% 24160 99.80% 51 0.21%
32.01-33 5 0.02% 24165 99.82% 49 0.20%
31.01-32 3 0.01% 24168 99.83% 44 0.18%
30.01- 31 3 0.01% 24171 99.84% Ly 0.17%
29.01-30 1 0.00% 24172 99.85% 38 0.16%
28.01-29 0 0.00% 24172 99.85% 37 0.15%
27.01-28 1 0.00% 24173 99.85% 37 0.15%
26.01-27 2 0.01% 24175 99.86% 36 0.15%
25.01-26 3 0.01% 24178 99.87% 34 0.14%
24.01-25 1 0.00% 24179 99.88% 31 0.13%
23.01-24 0 0.00% 24179 99.88% 30 0.12%
22.01-23 3 0.01% 24182 99.89% 30 0.12%
21.01-22 3 0.01% 24185 99.90% 27 0.11%
20.01-21 1 0.00% 24186 99.90% 24 0.10%
19.01-20 2 0.01% 24188 99.91% 23 0.10%
18.01-19 3 0.01% 24191 99.93% 21 0.09%
17.01-18 1 0.00% 24192 99.93% 18 0.07%
16.01-17 0 0.00% 24192 99.93% 17 0.07%
15.01-16 0 0.00% 24192 99.93% 17 0.07%
14.01-15 0 0.00% 24192 99.93% 17 0.07%
13.01-14 0 0.00% 24192 99.93% 17 0.07%
12.01-13 0 0.00% 24192 99.93% 17 0.07%
11.01-12 1 0.00% 24193 99.93% 17 0.07%
10.01-11 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

9.01-10 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

8.01-9 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

7.01-8 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

6.01-7 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

5.01-6 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

4.01-5 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

3.01-4 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

2.01-3 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

1.01-2 0 0.00% 24193 99.93% 16 0.07%

0.00-1 16 0.07% 24209 100.00% 16 0.07%

LU ZER™



